
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

NIMBUS HARBOR FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.

GNGGN0026389000

10 (Covid-19)

JUL-2020

08-AUG-2020 13:0307-AUG-2020

Monthly Contribution

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1531871260

ECR

AUG-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 47078582

Total Members 108

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,26,297

Total Refund Advance         25,309

          1,236Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             248

Unexempted

       1,51,606

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,292
AJAY         1,191        1,4291 101568241099 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292
AJAY -

       14,292
            0          238 - -

       14,842
AJIT SINGH         1,236        1,4842 100690979804 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AJIT SINGH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
AMIT SHAH         1,236        1,4843 101236842221 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AMIT SHAH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
ANAND KUMAR         1,250        1,5004 101236841475 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       14,842
ANAND SINGH         1,236        1,4845 101258367124 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ANAND
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       13,193
ANIL         1,099        1,3196 101557932407 N.A.

       13,193             3       13,193
ANIL -

       13,193
            0          220 - -

       14,842
ANIL         1,236        1,4847 101301585253 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ANIL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
ANIL         1,236        1,4848 100630352015 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
ANIL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
ASHOK KUMAR         1,236        1,4849 101557932482 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
ASHOK KUMAR         1,236        1,48410 100721705176 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       12,093
ASHWANI         1,007        1,20911 101445317901 N.A.

       12,093             5       12,093
ASHWANI -

       12,093
            0          202 - -

       13,193ASHWANI
KUMAR

        1,099        1,31912 101087396222 N.A.
       13,193             3       13,193ASHWANI

KUMAR
-

       13,193
            0          220 - -

        7,146
BALJEET           595          71513 100106689676 N.A.

        7,146            14        7,146
BALJEET -

        7,146
            0          120 - -

       14,292
BALJIT         1,191        1,42914 101557932328 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292
BALJIT -

       14,292
            0          238 - -

       12,093BALVINDER
SINGH

        1,007        1,20915 101236842170 N.A.
       12,093             5       12,093BALVINDER

SINGH
-

       12,093
            0          202 - -

       14,842
BINDU DEVI         1,236        1,48416 100630793328 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
BINDU
VINOD
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
BOBY         1,236        1,48417 100629872721 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
BOBY -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       19,572
BRAHAMDUTT         1,250        1,50018 101236842213 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BRAHAMDUT
T

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       10,994
DEEPAK           916        1,09919 100131820066 N.A.

       10,994             7       10,994
DEEPAK -

       10,994
            0          183 - -

       13,743
DEEPAK         1,145        1,37420 101557932509 N.A.

       13,743             2       13,743
DEEPAK -

       13,743
            0          229 - -

       14,842
DEEPAK         1,236        1,48421 100131820107 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
DEEPAK -

       14,842
            0          248 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE
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Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,991
DEEPAK         1,250        1,50022 100492393050 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       16,341
DEVENDER         1,250        1,50023 101557932300 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVENDER -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       27,800
DINESH         1,250        1,50024 101188019910 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
GORAKH NATH         1,236        1,48425 101557932344 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842GORAKH
NATH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       16,341
HEMANT         1,250        1,50026 101088442965 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMANT -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       13,193
INDER JEET         1,099        1,31927 100167077226 N.A.

       13,193             3       13,193
INDER JEET -

       13,193
            0          220 - -

       11,544
JAIBHAGWAN
HAVASINGH
DHILOD

          962        1,15428 101568497081 N.A.
       11,544             6       11,544

JAIBHAGWAN
HAVASINGH
DHILOD

-
       11,544

            0          192 - -

       14,842
JAIVEER         1,236        1,48429 100628292719 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JAIVEER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,743
JASBIR SINGH         1,145        1,37430 101557932550 N.A.

       13,743             2       13,743JASBIR
SINGH

-
       13,743

            0          229 - -

       10,994
JITENDER           916        1,09931 101557932495 N.A.

       10,994             7       10,994
JITENDER -

       10,994
            0          183 - -

       14,842
JITENDRA         1,236        1,48432 101269044120 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JITENDRA -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
KAMLESH         1,236        1,48433 101445317917 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842KAMLESH
SANGWAN

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
KAVI RAJ         1,236        1,48434 100191656184 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KAVI RAJ . -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
KRISHAN PAL         1,236        1,48435 101212300967 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KRISHAN PAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       12,093
KUNAL         1,007        1,20936 101403011472 N.A.

       12,093             5       12,093
KUNAL -

       12,093
            0          202 - -

       14,842
LAXMAN         1,236        1,48437 100204646327 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
LAXMAN -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,292
LOVE         1,191        1,42938 101557932476 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292
LOVE -

       14,292
            0          238 - -

       14,842
MAHENDER         1,236        1,48439 100690798851 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MAHENDER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
MAHESH         1,236        1,48440 100214671503 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MAHESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANGE LAL         1,236        1,48441 100764406679 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MANGE LAL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANISH KUMAR         1,236        1,48442 101045665017 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANISH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANJEET SINGH         1,236        1,48443 100219661905 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANJEET
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -
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       14,842
MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,48444 101557932469 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
MANOJ KUMAR         1,236        1,48445 101240934216 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
MOHAN LAL         1,236        1,48446 101258367107 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MOHAN LAL PMRPY

       14,842
            0          248 PMRPY -

       14,842
MUKESH         1,236        1,48447 101557931832 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
MUKESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
MUKESH
SURAJBHAN
ADIWAL

        1,236        1,48448 100236920201 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

MUKESH
SURAJBHAN
ADIWAL

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
NARAYAN         1,236        1,48449 101557931878 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
NARAYAN -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       17,991
NEERAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,50050 101236841468 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

        8,795
NITISH           733          88051 101595564461 N.A.

        8,795            11        8,795
NITISH -

        8,795
            0          147 - -

        3,848
PARDEEP           321          38552 101445317929 N.A.

        3,848            20        3,848
PARDEEP -

        3,848
            0           64 - -

       17,991PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,50053 101236841452 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,292
PAWAN KUMAR         1,191        1,42954 101193831210 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292
PAWAN -

       14,292
            0          238 - -

       14,842
PAWAN KUMAR         1,236        1,48455 101557931866 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
PAWAN KUMAR         1,236        1,48456 101557932371 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
PRINCE         1,236        1,48457 101239413142 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PRINCE -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,743
RAHUL         1,145        1,37458 101220667171 N.A.

       13,743             2       13,743
RAHUL -

       13,743
            0          229 - -

       14,842
RAHUL         1,236        1,48459 101557931884 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAHUL -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAHUL KUMAR         1,236        1,48460 101445317938 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAJ KUMAR         1,236        1,48461 100987519175 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJ KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       16,341
RAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,50062 100987519123 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
RAJENDER         1,236        1,48463 101557932545 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJENDER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAJESH KUMAR         1,236        1,48464 100715167875 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAJU         1,236        1,48465 100630390787 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJU -

       14,842
            0          248 - -
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       14,842
RAKESH         1,236        1,48466 101557931845 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAKESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,292
RAKESH         1,191        1,42967 101557932392 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292
RAKESH -

       14,292
            0          238 - -

       14,842
RAKESH         1,236        1,48468 100299500015 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAKESH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,48469 101557932566 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       13,743
RAM         1,145        1,37470 100630510046 N.A.

       13,743             2       13,743
RAM -

       13,743
            0          229 - -

       16,341
RAM ANUJ         1,250        1,50071 101557932316 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM ANUJ -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842RAM KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,236        1,48472 101557932424 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842RAM KUMAR

MAURYA
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAM SINGH         1,236        1,48473 101236842209 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAM SINGH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       10,444
RAVI           870        1,04474 101447534833 N.A.

       10,444             8       10,444
RAVI -

       10,444
            0          174 - -

       13,743
RAVI TAAK         1,145        1,37475 101275464515 N.A.

       13,743             2       13,743
RAVI TAAK -

       13,743
            0          229 - -

       14,842
RAVINDER         1,236        1,48476 100630161409 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAVINDER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
RAVINDER         1,236        1,48477 101130069943 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       12,643
RISHI PAL         1,053        1,26478 101045656737 N.A.

       12,643             4       12,643
RISHI PAL -

       12,643
            0          211 - -

       13,193
ROCKY         1,099        1,31979 100764727320 N.A.

       13,193             3       13,193
ROCKY -

       13,193
            0          220 - -

       14,842
SANDEEP         1,236        1,48480 101557932448 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SANDEEP -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
SANJAY         1,236        1,48481 100332760808 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SANJAY -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       16,341
SANJEEV         1,250        1,50082 100690743343 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJEEV -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
SATBIR SINGH         1,236        1,48483 100690967836 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SATBIR
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       10,994
SATISH           916        1,09984 101390525075 N.A.

       10,994             7       10,994
SATISH -

       10,994
            0          183 - -

       17,991
SATPAL         1,250        1,50085 101560421519 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATPAL -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       17,991
SHAMIM         1,250        1,50086 101229155020 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHAMIM -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,292
SHRINIWAS         1,191        1,42987 101557932513 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292
SHRINIWAS -

       14,292
            0          238 - -
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       14,842
SONU         1,236        1,48488 100360352723 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SONU -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
SUBHASH         1,236        1,48489 101557932359 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUBHASH -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842
SUMIT         1,236        1,48490 100630168556 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SUMIT -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       12,643
SUMIT         1,053        1,26491 101557931821 N.A.

       12,643             4       12,643
SUMIT -

       12,643
            0          211 - -

       14,292
SUNIL         1,191        1,42992 101557932521 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292
SUNIL -

       14,292
            0          238 - -

       12,093
SUNIL         1,007        1,20993 100705536875 N.A.

       12,093             5       12,093
SUNIL -

       12,093
            0          202 - -

       14,842
SUNIL KUMAR         1,236        1,48494 101171505108 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,842
SUNIL KUMAR         1,236        1,48495 101588351950 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       14,292
SUNIL KUMAR         1,191        1,42996 100369991623 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,292

            0          238 - -

       14,842
SUNIL KUMAR         1,236        1,48497 101557932532 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          248 - -

       12,093
SURAJ         1,007        1,20998 100629516458 N.A.

       12,093             5       12,093
SURAJ -

       12,093
            0          202 - -

       14,842
SURENDER         1,236        1,48499 101557931813 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SURENDER -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,842SURENDER
PARSAD

        1,236        1,484100 100372942089 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SURENDER

PARSAD
-

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       14,292SURENDRA
SINGH

        1,191        1,429101 101087396312 N.A.
       14,292             1       14,292SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,292
            0          238 - -

       17,991
SUSHIL KUMAR         1,250        1,500102 101568241075 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          250 - -

       16,341
TEJ SINGH         1,250        1,500103 100690971785 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TEJ SINGH -

       15,000
            0          250 - -

       14,842
VIJAY KUMAR         1,236        1,484104 100403839837 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VIJAY KUMAR -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

        7,696
VIKAS           641          770105 101190446429 N.A.

        7,696            13        7,696
VIKAS -

        7,696
            0          129 - -

       14,842
VINAY         1,236        1,484106 100406968750 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VINAY -

       14,842
            0          248 - -

       12,643
VIPIN KUMAR         1,053        1,264107 101070575376 N.A.

       12,643             4       12,643
VIPIN KUMAR -

       12,643
            0          211 - -

       14,292
VISHANT         1,191        1,429108 100628653772 N.A.

       14,292             1       14,292
VISHANT -

       14,292
            0          238 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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